Crowley Lake Fish Camp | 2024 Day Use & Season Rates

2024 Day Use Rates Dock Slip Check-In Time: 12pm / Check-Out Time: 12pm		
Parking per Day	\$10	
Lake Use per Day	\$10	
Dry/Beach Storage	\$5 per Day	
Dock Slip per Night (Price based on boat width*) 7 th night free! Please call in for discount.	\$15 (Boat less than 8 ft wide) \$20 (Boat exactly 8 ft wide) \$25 (Boat is 8'1" to 8'5" wide) \$30 (Boat greater than 8'5" & Pontoons)	

*Dock prices are based on boat width, measured at the widest point.

Please help us better serve you & your dock mate by providing the correct width of your boat.

<u>Failure to provide accurate widths may result in loss of a dock slip.</u>

2024 Season Rates **All Seasonal Dock Slips & Dry Storage Include Trailer Storage, Parking & Lake Use Passes**		
Season Parking Pass	\$200 Additional pass \$30 each, 2 max, **Immediate Family ONLY**	
Season Lake Use/Launch Pass	\$200	
Season Dry/Beach Storage	\$650 (Full Season) \$500 (Bait Season)	
Full Season Dock Slip May 1 st – October 27 th (Price based on boat width*)	\$900 (Boat less than 8 ft wide) \$1000 (Boat exactly 8 ft wide) \$1200 (Boat is 8'1" to 8'5" wide) \$1350 (Boat greater than 8'5" & Pontoons)	
Bait Season Dock Slip May 1 st – July 31st (Price based on boat width*)	\$700 (Boat less than 8 ft wide) \$800 (Boat exactly 8 ft wide) \$1000 (Boat is 8'1" to 8'5" wide) \$1150 (Boat greater than 8'5" & Pontoons)	

Crowley Lake Fish Camp | 2024 Day Use & Season Rates

No-Bait Season Dock Slip	\$700 (All boats up to 8'5")
August 1 st – October 27 th	\$1150 (Boats greater than 8'5" & Pontoons)

2024 Camping & Lodging Rates

RV & Dry Camping Check-In: 1pm / Check-Out: 12pm Cabins Check-In: 3pm / Check-Out: 10am

Maximum of 2 vehicles or an RV/Trailer plus a tow vehicle are permitted at all campsites.

1 additional vehicle is allowed at each campsite, for \$10 per night (if space allows).

*All campers & guests receive their 7th night free! Please call in for the discounted rate. (*Discount Not Available for Camping at Beaver Cove.)

Whiskey Bay Dry Camping	\$25 per Night
Beaver Cove Dry Camping (First Come, First Served)	\$25 per Night
Full Hook-Up RV Site	\$50 per Night
Cabins (Price depending on cabin & group size. See website for details.)	\$175 - \$275 per Night

2024 Long Term RV & Monthly Dock Slip Rates		
RV / Camper Dry Storage	\$100 per Month	
Full Hook-Up RV Site	\$300 per Week	
Long Term RV Site Limited Availability – Please Call for Details	\$1300 per Month	
Monthly Dock Slip *Available for 1 month only during Bait Season (May 1 st – July 31 st)	\$150 (Boat less than 8 ft wide) \$175 (Boat exactly 8 ft wide) \$200 (Boat is 8'1" to 8'5" wide) \$300 (Boat greater than 8'5" & Pontoons)	

Crowley Lake Fish Camp | 2024 Day Use & Season Rates

Dry / Beach Storage	\$60 per Month
---------------------	----------------